40577 Albrae Street, Fremont, CA  94538 •  Tel: 510-624-9009 / Fax: 510-624-9007 www.brilliantltg.com
FL
Job Ti t le      :
F ix ture Type :
Catalog No.  :
Notes          :
W
White
B
Black
C
Chrome
10
Ten Years
15
Fifteen Years
20
Twenty Years
PF
Polycarbonate
Face
PCS2*
Polycarbonate
Shield
WG2*
Wireguard
Shield
LAA
Low level
Extruded
Aluminum
G
Green
R
Red
U
Universal
ORDERING GUIDE     Example: FLU1GW10PF – PCS2
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
FOREVERLIFE EXIT-OUS SERIES
TRITIUM EXIT SIGNS
1
Single
Face
2
Double
Face
* NOTE: Wall mounted units only.
A : 12  3/4”
B :  9”
C :  8  1/4”
D:  1”
CROSS SECTION
A
B C
D
Product Description
The Foreverlife Exit-Ous Series Tritium Self Luminous Exit
Signs do not require an external energy source, making them
ideal for applications where electrical power cannot be pro-
vided.
Product Specifications
• Injection molded UV stabilized thermoplastic
• Flame retardant and impact resistant
• Clear protective faceplate
• Explosion and weatherproof
• Single and double face versions available
• White, black, or chrome finish
• Mounting brackets for top, back or end mounting
• External energy source not required
• No wiring, no maintenance
• Custom phosphor coating enables tubes to glow
continuously
• 10-20 year rated life
• Suitable for Pendant, Wall, or Ceiling mounting
• Field knock-out chevrons
Product Listings
• UL listed
• Damp location and wet location rated
• Suitable for hazardous locations
• Suitable for floor proximity installation
• NFPA101
• NEC/OSHA
• Energy Star compliant
Warranty
• Guaranteed to operate for rated life
–
Prefix              Mounting          Faces             LED Color       Housing Color          Life               Options                       Accessories      –